Kreisweit:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (28)

SPD (10)

FDP (2)

Griine (2)

UWG (2)

AfD (3)

Die Linke (1)

Kommunalwahl 2016 im Vergleich

absolut absolut absolut

KW 16 KW 16 Kreis KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Kreis Wahler/Stimmen  Kreis Wabhler/Stimmen |KW Kreis 16/11 |KW Kreis 16/11
57,71 63796 55,40 58546 5250 2,31

59,07 108934 64,18 107915 1019 -5,11

20,14 37146 20,21 33997 3149 -0,07

4,62 8520 4,46 7497 1023 0,16

4,19 7731 5,16 8690 -959 -0,97

4,49 8286 4,92 8286 0 -0,43

5,89 10862 0,00 0 10862 5,89

1,58 2920 0,98 1665 1255 0,60

Griine Linke

4,19 %
2 Sitzg

1,58 %
Sitz

Daz Ergebniz der Kreistagswahl 2076

Curafik

Medimanin




Bakum:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (15)

SPD (2)

FDP (0)

Grine (0)

UWG (0)

AfD (1)

Licke (0)

Damme:

Wabhlbeteiligung
CDU (19)

SPD (5)

FDP (4)

Grune (0)

UWG (0)

AfD

Die Linke (0)

absolut absolut absolut

KW 16 KW 16 Gemeindt KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |KW Gem. 16/11 [KW Gemein.16/11
68,52 3412 69,63 3292 120 -1,11

81,68 8017 87,05 8402 -385 -5,37

9,54 937 10,53 1013 -76 -0,99

2,01 198 0,00 0 198 2,01

2,11 208 2,42 233 -25 -0,31

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00

3,30 324 0,00 0 324 3,30

1,32 130 0,00 0 130 1,32

absolut absolut absolut

KW 16 KW 16 Gemeindt KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 |[KW Gemein.16/11
57,46 7639 52,59 6731 908 4,87

67,77 14883 70,05 13661 1222 -2,28

19,51 4284 21,72 4236 48 -2,21

12,71 2791 8,22 1604 1187 4,49

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00




Dinklage:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (13)

SPD (5)

FDP (0)

Grine (1)

BFD (5)

AfD (0)

Die Linke (0)

Goldenstedt:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (14)

SPD (2)

FDP (2)

Grune (1)

IGG (4)

AfD (1)
Zentrum (1)

Holdorf:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (10)

SPD (5)

FDP (1)

Grine (0)

UWG (2)

AfD (0)

absolut absolut absolut
KW 16 KW 16 Gemeindt KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 |[KW Gemein.16/11
56,62 5891 49,62 4892 999 7,00
55,70 9488 59,17 8539 949 -3,47
20,81 3545 25,73 3713 -168 -4,92
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
4,08 696 4,55 658 38 -0,47
19,39 3303 10,53 1520 1783 8,86
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
absolut absolut absolut
KW 16 KW 16 Gemeinde KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 [KW Gemein.16/11
56,80 7811 58,90 7325 486 -2,10
59,90 7676 63,00 7866 -190 -3,10
9,00 1158 9,80 1224 -66 -0,80
9,50 1222 11,80 1472 -250 -2,30
2,70 348 0,00 0 348 2,70
14,50 1857 14,90 1865 -8 -0,40
4,40 564 0,00 0 564 4,40
0,00 0 0,50 65 -65 -0,50
absolut absolut absolut
KW 16 KW 16 Gemeinde KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 [KW Gemein.16/11
57,10 3115 56,61 2939 176 0,49
56,00 5152 62,08 5367 -215 -6,08
28,90 2661 21,82 1886 775 7,08
2,10 195 0,00 0 195 2,10
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
12,90 1190 16,10 1392 -202 -3,20
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00




Lohne:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (22)

SPD (6)

FDP (0)

Grine (2)
Lohner (2)

AfD (1)

Die Linke (1)
Pohimann (1)

Neuenkirchen/Vorden:

Wabhlbeteiligung
CDU (10)

SPD (6)

FDP (1)

Grune (0)

IGNV (4)

AfD (1)

Steinfeld:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (15)

SPD (1)

FDP (0)

Grine (0)

UWG (5)

AfD (0)

absolut absolut absolut
KW 16 KW 16 Gemeindt KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 |[KW Gemein.16/11
57,93 11889 54,36 10432 1457 3,57
60,39 20912 65,98 20086 826 -5,59
17,23 5967 19,62 5972 -5 -2,39
1,49 516 2,34 712 -196 -0,85
4,29 1487 0,00 0 1487 4,29
5,65 1957 10,67 3249 -1292 -5,02
6,20 2150 0,00 0 2150 6,20
1,86 647 0,00 424 223 1,86
2,86 991 0,00 0 991 2,86 |
absolut absolut absolut
KW 16 KW 16 Gemeindt KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 |[KW Gemein.16/11
59,91 3895 58,55 3515 380 1,36
47,62 5412 49,98 5114 298 -2,36
26,08 2964 24,08 2464 500 2,00
6,04 687 6,89 705 -18 -0,85
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
15,94 1812 19,04 1948 -136 -3,10
4,29 488 0,00 0 488 4,29
absolut absolut absolut
KW 16 KW 16 Gemeinde KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 [KW Gemein.16/11
55,84 4331 54,58 4045 286 1,26
68,03 8479 71,52 8484 -5 -3,49
7,91 987 7,38 876 111 0,53
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00
24,04 2997 21,09 2502 495 2,95
0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00




Vechta:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (17)

SPD (9)

FDP (1)

Grine (2)

WFV (1)

AfD (2)

Die Linke (0)

Visbek:

Wahlbeteiligung
CDU (18)

SPD (2)

FDP (2)

Grune (2)

UWG (0)

AfD (0)

absolut absolut absolut

KW 16 KW 16 Gemeindt KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 |[KW Gemein.16/11
55,65 14203 53,13 13255 948 2,52

52,15 21659 61,06 23371 -1712 -8,91

27,20 11298 25,94 9929 1369 1,26

3,12 1299 2,49 956 343 0,63

5,26 2185 5,80 2221 -36 -0,54

4,90 2038 3,85 1475 563 1,05

5,56 2310 0,00 0 2310 5,56

1,78 741 0,83 319 422 0,95

absolut absolut absolut

KW 16 KW 16 Gemeinde KW 11 KW 11 Kreis |Gewinne/Verluste |Gewinne/Verluste
Gemeinde  wahler/Stimmen Gemeinde Wahler/Stimmen |[KW Gem. 16/11 [KW Gemein.16/11
62,10 4842 64,10 4597 245 -2,00

75,21 10544 76,85 10415 129 -1,64

10,87 1524 11,38 1542 -18 -0,51

6,72 943 6,52 884 59 0,20

7,19 1008 5,25 711 297 1,94

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00

0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00




Ortsrat Langforden:

Wahlbeteiligung
M. Barth

B. Berding

U. Bussing
M. Eckhoff

J. Ellers

M. Faske

J. Klane

D. Landwehr
W. Lubbe

G. Nyhuis

Fr. Preul3

G. Reinke

R. Wichmann
H. Wolking
A. v. Fricken

gewahlt: 10 CDU, 2 FDP

KW 16
absolut

174
621
329
120
252
361
806
175
314
475
197
326
330
340
311

KW 11
absolut

227
670
332

1766
265
320
426

331

390

Gewinne/

Verluste

-49 X
-3 X
120
252
361 X
-960 X
-90 X
-6 X
49 X
197
-5 X
330 X
-50 X
311



Kreistag 2016

WB 1
Kolhoff
Witte
Wibbeler
Bdging
Meyer
Mohlmann
Varnhorn
Tholke
Hattemeyer
Middelbeck
Spille
Hoping
Ellmann

WB 3
Schlarmann
Bockstette
Westendorf
Bokern
Sandmann-S.
Theilen
Godde
Hinzke
Maier
Runnebom
Schmidke
Yilmaz

Heribert
Dirk
Elisabeth
Johannes
Martin
Anneliese
Norbert
Heiner
Andre
Fritz
Martina
Thomas
Anne

Elsbeth
Norbert
Clemens
Walter
Julia
Franz-Josef
Margarete
Norbert
Fabio
Lukas
Irma

Ali

Goldenstedt
Lutten
Goldenstedt
Lutten
Goldenstedt
Visbek
Visbek
Visbek
Visbek
Visbek
Bakum
Bakum
Bakum

Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne
Lohne

Stimmen gewdhlt
2170 X
1197 XL
1208

972

1181

1327

1335
2785 X
2204 X

1395
1740 X
2360 X
2204 X
7

Stimmen gewdhlt
3664 X
1511 X
1396 X
1084 XL

866
2344 X
467
1138
724
906
236
1114
5

WB 2

Siemer Dr. Stephan
Klane Josef
Keine-Schock Dr. Christa
Droste Niklas
Sieverding  Dr. Erwin
Dammann Heiner
Libbe Werner
Stukenborg  Josef
von Fricken Edith
Zumbragel  Joachim
Sieveke Stephan
Diephaus Diana
Yilmaz Kirsad
WB 4

Echtermann Bernard
Meyer Sabine
Warnking Matthias
Bittmann Silas
Windhaus Andreas
Pille Hubert
Landwehr Kai
Blomer Robert
Deux Engelbert
Stephan Uwe
Schiemann  Ulrich
Dorniak Tim

Vechta
Langfoérden
Vechta
Vechta
Langforden
Vechta
Langforden
Vechta
Langforden
Vechta
Vechta
Vechta
Vechta

Holdorf
Dinklage
Steinfeld
Holdorf
Dinklage
Muhlen
Holdorf
Dinklage
Steinfeld
Dinklage
Steinfeld
Dinklage

Stimmen gewdhlt
2930 X
2728 X

840 XL
1464 X
1342
1564 X
1069

823

793
1267
1309

627

260

5

Stimmen gewdhlt
3398 X
1940 X
1284 XL

925
1936 X
2548 X

665
1994 X
1805

541

351

633




WB 5

Schwarz Natalie
Westendorf Claudia
Balster Andreas
Dauns Dr. Harald
Decker Bernard
Goda Walter
Herzog Andreas

Biestmann  Friedhelm
Kampsen Dr. Ludger
Wehinghaus Stefan

Damme
Damme
Damme
Damme
Damme
Damme
Damme
Neuenkirch.
Vorden
Neuenkirch.

Stimmen gewdhlt
1463 XL
1074
1611

503
2904 X
2042 X

1115
2352 X
2447 X

681

CDU

SPD

FDP

Griine

UWG

Die Linke

AfD

Landrat Winkel

28

= WEFEDNDN

49



